

Family Office Networks Unveils FON Media as a Premier Source for Family Office News and Luxury Content

Family Office Networks is excited to announce the launch of FON Media, an innovative brand extension designed to provide exclusive family office news

PALM BEACH, FL, UNITED STATES, October 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Family Office Networks is excited to announce the launch of FON Media, an innovative brand extension designed to provide exclusive, curated news and insights to a distinguished audience of



family offices, private investors, asset managers, and service providers. FON Media will deliver a wealth of information on topics that matter most to the global elite, including both investment strategies and the world's most opulent luxuries.



As we celebrate a decade of serving the family office community, the launch of FON Media reflects the tremendous evolution of this industry,"

Peter M. Apostol

With a comprehensive media offering that includes a weekly newsletter, a content-rich website, and a quarterly luxury magazine, FON Media is set to become the ultimate resource for those at the forefront of wealth and influence. Readers can expect to discover the latest trends in private aviation, fine arts and culture, luxury jewelry, designer fashion, yachts, and five-star travel destinations, along with a host of other premium content.

In addition to luxury features, FON Media will dive deep into issues central to the family office ecosystem, such as succession planning, corporate governance, trust and estates, philanthropy, and private deal flow. Each issue of the magazine will include profiles of prominent family offices and thought leadership on best practices for wealth preservation and growth, making it an indispensable tool for those managing significant assets.

Reaching the top 4 percent of the U.S. and global population, with an average household income

of \$5 million+ and a net worth of \$100 million+, FON Media offers unparalleled access to a highly sought-after demographic. Whether you're a private investor, family office leader, or trusted advisor, FON Media provides essential content and a unique window into the world of the ultra-wealthy.

Digital subscriptions include exclusive access to all FON Media articles, a digital edition of the quarterly luxury magazine, and FON's newsletters, while Premium subscriptions offer the additional benefit



of receiving hard copies of the magazine delivered to your home or office.

"As we celebrate a decade of serving the family office community, the launch of FON Media reflects the tremendous evolution of this industry," said Peter Apostol, CEO of Family Office Networks. "Today, FON is the trusted resource for the world's wealthiest families, offering unparalleled access to networking opportunities and investment insights, alongside guidance on luxury purchases. Over the past year, we've seen a surge in inquiries from families seeking advice on high-ticket acquisitions, including private aircraft, further cementing our role as a trusted advisor."

For more information about Family Office Networks and the launch of FON Media, visit www.familyofficenetworks.com or contact Peter Apostol at pma@fonmc.com.

About Family Office Networks

Family Office Networks is a global platform connecting the world's most influential families, providing a trusted forum for sharing insights and investment ideas. FON works closely with a hand-selected group of top-tier investment managers and sponsors, offering members access to exclusive opportunities in sectors such as real estate, venture capital, private equity, and hedge funds. The platform also delivers thought leadership on essential topics, including portfolio management, philanthropy, multi-generational wealth strategies, compliance, and risk management. Visit www.familyofficenetworks.com for more information on how Family Office Networks serves the family office community.

Peter Apostol
Family Office Networks, Inc.
PMA@FONMC.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/754964757

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.